EXAGON
(SINGLE FIXTURE)
BEAM DOWN
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
EXAGON is an elegant LED suspension, which is available in 9 different sizes and
4 delicious finishes - brushed gold, burnished brass, white, and black. You can

PROJECTPROJECT
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER CODECODE
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
NOTESNOTES
11 CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERSCHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERS
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 09/02/2024
Example: Example:
S-70-055-062-24-ND
CODE: CODE: 055-062
-055-062
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 108W / 12,000 lumens / 3000K
S-90-055-062
DIMENSIONS:
L:  35.43" (90 cm)
W: 31.49" (80 cm)
H: 1.96" (5 cm)
H:  78.74" (200 cm)
A) Length
B) Width -
C) Height
D) Total height -
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 122W / 13,500 lumens / 3000K
S-100-055-062
DIMENSIONS:
L:  39.37" (100 cm)
W: 35.43" (90 cm)
H: 1.96" (5 cm)
 H:  78.74" (200 cm)
A) Length
B) Width -
C) Height
D) Total height -
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
HOW TO ORDER CODE
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
PROJECTPROJECT
NOTESNOTES
1 CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERS
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 09/02/2024
-055-062Example:
CODE: 055-062
2 BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
-24
-35
White
Black
S-70-055-062-24-ND
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 168W / 18,600 lumens / 3000K